VOLTAGE DETECTOR                                                                                         AZ70XX
                                                           AZ70XX
                Preliminary Datasheet
1
 Jul. 2005  Rev. 1. 3   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
General Description
The AZ70XX series ICs are under voltage detectors
with a built in voltage threshold and low power con-

3
 Jul. 2005  Rev. 1. 3   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
Ordering Information
Package Temperature
Range
Detector
Voltage
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
TO-92 -40 to 85oC
2.3V
AZ7023Z AZ7023Z-E1 AZ7023Z AZ7023Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7023ZTR AZ7023ZTR-E1 AZ7023Z AZ7023Z-E1 Ammo
2.5V
AZ7025Z AZ7025Z-E1 AZ7025Z AZ7025Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7025ZTR AZ7025ZTR-E1 AZ7025Z AZ7025Z-E1 Ammo
2.7V
AZ7027Z AZ7027Z-E1 AZ7027Z AZ7027Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7027ZTR AZ7027ZTR-E1 AZ7027Z AZ7027Z-E1 Ammo
2.9V
AZ7029Z AZ7029Z-E1 AZ7029Z AZ7029Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7029ZTR AZ7029ZTR-E1 AZ7029Z AZ7029Z-E1 Ammo
3.1V
AZ7031Z AZ7031Z-E1 AZ7031Z AZ7031Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7031ZTR AZ7031ZTR-E1 AZ7031Z AZ7031Z-E1 Ammo
3.3V
AZ7033Z AZ7033Z-E1 AZ7033Z AZ7033Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7033ZTR AZ7033ZTR-E1 AZ7033Z AZ7033Z-E1 Ammo
4.2V
AZ7042Z AZ7042Z-E1 AZ7042Z AZ7042Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7042ZTR AZ7042ZTR-E1 AZ7042Z AZ7042Z-E1 Ammo
4.5V
AZ7045Z AZ7045Z-E1 AZ7045Z AZ7045Z-E1 Bulk
AZ7045ZTR AZ7045ZTR-E1 AZ7045Z AZ7045Z-E1 Ammo
SOT-89-3 -40 to 85oC
2.3V AZ7023RTR AZ7023RTR-E1 7023R E723 Tape & Reel
2.5V AZ7025RTR AZ7025RTR-E1 7025R E725 Tape & Reel
2.7V AZ7027RTR AZ7027RTR-E1 7027R E727 Tape & Reel
2.9V AZ7029RTR AZ7029RTR-E1 7029R E729 Tape & Reel
3.1V AZ7031RTR AZ7031RTR-E1 7031R E731 Tape & Reel
3.3V AZ7033RTR AZ7033RTR-E1 7033R E733 Tape & Reel
4.2V AZ7042RTR AZ7042RTR-E1 7042R E742 Tape & Reel
4.5V AZ7045RTR AZ7045RTR-E1 7045R E745 Tape & Reel
Circuit Type
Package
Z: TO-92
E1: Lead Free